
Friday, August 9, 2024 - Ropes Course
 
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 - Orientation
 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 - Agriculture
 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 - Tourism/Culture
 
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 - Infrastructure
 
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 - Education
 
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 - Economic Development
 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 - Leadership & Non-Profit Development
 
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 - Healthcare
 
TBD (Day in February) - Local and State Gov't/ Legislative
  
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 - Military
  
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 - Legal Systems & Emergency Services
 
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 - Energy & Natural Resources
 
Friday, May 16, 2025 - Civic Trusteeship
 
Friday, June 06, 2025 - Graduation
 
Saturday, October 25, 2025 - BooBall
 

WE BUILD LEADERS

2024-2025 CALENDAR


